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19.07.2012. Grobnik 4,168 Km ._._.
Practice Il 19.7.2012. 13:22 . ..-...
Practice started at 13:20:00 . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:55.215 +0.001 14:34:28.073
(110) Marko Vodopija (27) Karl Benjamin 12 1:55.414 +0.200 14:36:23.487
1 1:42.072 +2.427 13:26:17.056 1 1:50.157 +0.449 14:54:46.026 13 1:55.659 +0.445 14:38:19.146
2 1:40.551 +0.906 13:27:57.607 2 1:49.708 14:56:35.734 14 1:57.394 +2.180 14:40:16.540
3 1:40.287 +0.642 13:29:37.894
4 1:40.126 +0.481 13:31:18.020 (989) Klaus Klaushofer (19) Herbert Eggerstorfer
5 1:39.645 13:32:57.665 1 1:54.066 +3.432 14:47:25.600 1 1:55.641 14:52:43.567
6 1:39.751 +0.106 13:34:37.416 2 1:51.888 +1.254 14:49:17.488 2 1:56.262 +0.621 14:54:39.829
7 30:54.784  +29:15.139 14:05:32.200 3 1:50.634 14:51:08.122 3 1:57.355 +1.714 14:56:37.184
8 1:41.846 +2.201 14:07:14.046 4 1:51.862 +1.228 14:52:59.984
9 1:40.143 +0.498 14:08:54.189 5 1:52.630 +1.996 14:54:52.614 (999) Sigi Hutter
10 1:41.158 +1.513 14:10:35.347 6 1:51.663 +1.029 14:56:44.277 1 1:57.012 14:27:21.267
11 1:44.271 +4.626 14:12:19.618 2 2:00.908 +3.896 14:29:22.175
12 1:40.525 +0.880 14:14:00.143 (996) Herbert Schmid 3 2:04.070 +7.058 14:31:26.245
13 1:42.411 +2.766 14:15:42.554 1 1:54.505 +0.356 14:05:42.420 4 2:03.817 +6.805 14:33:30.062
14 35:42.378  +34:02.733 14:51:24.932 2 1:54.876 +0.727 14:07:37.296 5 1:59.419 +2.407 14:35:29.481
15 1:40.939 +1.294 14:53:05.871 3 1:54.149 14:09:31.445
16 1:42.158 +2.513 14:54:48.029 4 1:54.481 +0.332 14:11:25.926 (35) Andreas Seifried
17 1:43.847 +4.202 14:56:31.876 5 18:46.982 +16:52.833 14:30:12.908 1 2:07.682 +10.134 13:44:55.177
6 2:00.526 +6.377 14:32:13.434 2 2:00.806 +3.258 13:46:55.983
(69) Martin Tengg 7 1:59.733 +5.584 14:34:13.167 3 1:57.548 13:48:53.531
1 1:43.195 +1.394 14:50:25.897 8 1:57.906 +3.757 14:36:11.073 4 2:00.728 +3.180 13:50:54.259
2 1:41.801 14:52:07.698 9 1:56.876 +2.727 14:38:07.949 5 2:06.957 +9.409 13:53:01.216
10 1:57.155 +3.006 14:40:05.104 6 2:06.588 +9.040 13:55:07.804
(88) Markus Kramer 7 28:05.072 +26:07.524 14:23:12.876
1 1:49.786 +2.774 14:05:50.329 (6) Dino Bonacci 8 2:06.128 +8.580 14:25:19.004
2 1:48.468 +1.456 14:07:38.797 1 2:02.234 +7.607 13:48:29.153 9 2:02.148 +4.600 14:27:21.152
3 1:48.721 +1.709 14:09:27.518 2 1:59.106 +4.479 13:50:28.259 10 2:01.981 +4.433 14:29:23.133
4 1:47.012 14:11:14.530 3 1:58.006 +3.379 13:52:26.265 11 2:03.207 +5.659 14:31:26.340
4 2:22.478 +27.851 13:54:48.743 12 2:04.867 +7.319 14:33:31.207
(11) Christoph Bossmann 5 27:48.869  +25:54.242 14:22:37.612 13 2:24.343 +26.795 14:35:55.550
1 1:48.886 +1.806 14:05:06.999 6 1:58.336 +3.709 14:24:35.948
2 1:47.454 +0.374 14:06:54.453 7 1:57.727 +3.100 14:26:33.675 (94) Herbert Mayer
3 1:47.080 14:08:41.533 8 2:01.599 +6.972 14:28:35.274 1 2:03.147 14:28:36.419
4 1:48.788 +1.708 14:10:30.321 9 2:00.099 +5.472 14:30:35.373 2 2:06.902 +3.755 14:30:43.321
5 1:48.817 +1.737 14:12:19.138 10 1:57.310 +2.683 14:32:32.683 3 2:08.635 +5.488 14:32:51.956
6 1:48.141 +1.061 14:14:07.279 11 1:55.205 +0.578 14:34:27.888
7 1:48.023 +0.943 14:15:55.302 12 1:55.074 +0.447 14:36:22.962 (4) Erwin Machtlinger
13 1:54.627 14:38:17.589 1 2:07.200 +2.550 13:47:55.237
(10) Gerhard Anders 14 1:58.754 +4.127 14:40:16.343 2 2:10.468 +5.818 13:50:05.705
1 1:51.945 +3.501 14:11:42.617 3 2:04.650 13:52:10.355
2 1:48.354 14:13:30.971 (16) Gerhard Hirnschrodt 4 2:08.121 +3.471 13:54:18.476
1 1:55.104 14:52:43.862 5 28:52.139  +26:47.489 14:23:10.615
(15) Thomas Dunstmaier 2 1:56.197 +1.093 14:54:40.059 6 2:30.376 +25.726 14:25:40.991
1 1:59.885 +11.387 13:48:26.997 3 1:57.532 +2.428 14:56:37.591 7 2:28.524 +23.874 14:28:09.515
2 1:53.915 +5.417 13:50:20.912 8 2:25.529 +20.879 14:30:35.044
3 1:51.374 +2.876 13:52:12.286 (461) Stefan Weiss 9 2:27.208 +22.558 14:33:02.252
4 1:54.791 +6.293 13:54:07.077 1 2:02.259 +7.085 14:28:35.871 10 2:29.750 +25.100 14:35:32.002
5 28:23.708  +26:35.210 14:22:30.785 2 1:59.725 +4.551 14:30:35.596 11 2:26.408 +21.758 14:37:58.410
6 1:53.880 +5.382 14:24:24.665 3 1:55.873 +0.699 14:32:31.469 12 2:26.468 +21.818 14:40:24.878
7 1:48.957 +0.459 14:26:13.622 4 1:55.174 14:34:26.643
8 1:51.157 +2.659 14:28:04.779 5 1:56.556 +1.382 14:36:23.199 (77) Wolfgang Kaiser
9 1:50.590 +2.092 14:29:55.369 6 1:55.699 +0.525 14:38:18.898 1 2:10.145 +2.318 13:44:57.251
10 1:50.385 +1.887 14:31:45.754 7 1:56.974 +1.800 14:40:15.872 2 2:16.397 +8.570 13:47:13.648
11 1:50.131 +1.633 14:33:35.885 3 2:16.476 +8.649 13:49:30.124
12 1:52.086 +3.588 14:35:27.971 (888) Lari Bonacci 4 2:15.170 +7.343 13:51:45.294
13 1:54.390 +5.892 14:37:22.361 1 2:00.430 +5.216 13:48:27.117 5 2:14.758 +6.931 13:54:00.052
14 1:48.498 14:39:10.859 2 2:04.033 +8.819 13:50:31.150 6 29:11.370  +27:03.543 14:23:11.422
15 1:48.891 +0.393 14:40:59.750 3 1:57.920 +2.706 13:52:29.070 7 2:07.827 14:25:19.249
4 2:01.515 +6.301 13:54:30.585 8 2:07.967 +0.140 14:27:27.216
(13) Wolfgang Seifried 5 28:09.862  +26:14.648 14:22:40.447 9 2:08.370 +0.543 14:29:35.586
1 1:57.570 +8.096 14:31:13.353 6 1:58.439 +3.225 14:24:38.886 10 2:09.013 +1.186 14:31:44.599
2 1:54.075 +4.601 14:33:07.428 7 1:55.214 14:26:34.100 11 2:08.020 +0.193 14:33:52.619
3 1:54.114 +4.640 14:35:01.542 8 2:02.135 +6.921 14:28:36.235 12 2:08.214 +0.387 14:36:00.833
4 1:50.859 +1.385 14:36:52.401 9 1:59.743 +4.529 14:30:35.978 13 2:08.729 +0.902 14:38:09.562
5 1:49.474 14:38:41.875 10 1:56.880 +1.666 14:32:32.858 14 2:10.489 +2.662 14:40:20.051
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